
Klasse: SOL : Solo

Pos. # Name Rnd. Gesamt Zeit Team/Club Marke Beste Rd.

1 47 Jung Daniel 21 02:02:18,221 MCA 05:34,400

2 115 Fischer Claus 21 02:03:27,180 MCA 05:44,913

3 59 Schwetz Valentin 21 02:06:35,429 MCA 05:48,040

4 762 Steger Peter 21 02:06:51,542 MCA 05:50,905

5 21 Knopp Fabian 21 02:06:58,359 MCA 05:43,877

6 203 Strobl Fabian 21 02:07:58,047 MCA 06:00,537

7 46 Hartl Johannes 20 02:05:57,815 MCA 06:01,296

8 49 Jungermann Finn 20 02:06:53,745 MCA 06:09,248

9 56 Rupprecht Philipp 19 02:02:44,893 MCA 06:13,735

10 742 Wagner Martin 19 02:02:56,886 MCA 06:19,787

11 51 Ohnheiser Christoph 19 02:03:47,104 MCA 06:22,885

12 53 Raab Andreas 19 02:04:53,188 MCA 06:28,536

13 43 Gürtner Martin 19 02:07:05,906 MCA 06:24,971

14 48 Börschlein Manfred 18 02:07:38,901 MCA 06:55,480

15 810 Langebartels Albert 18 02:08:05,971 MCA 06:57,374

16 609 Eberwein Vinzent 17 01:48:07,743 MCA 06:09,683

17 111 Przybilka Michael 17 02:07:21,609 MCA 06:41,994

18 58 Schütz Matthias 16 02:03:39,665 MCA 07:06,527

19 57 Schmid Felix 15 01:51:27,477 MCA 07:13,589

20 299 Bader Johann 15 02:09:12,559 MCA 06:42,117

21 60 Schwetz Laurin 13 01:16:51,862 MCA 05:40,268

22 705 Schön Steffen 13 01:37:00,714 MCA 07:12,535

23 55 Rothweiler Florian 13 02:03:37,258 MCA 08:27,211

24 61 Gempel Moritz 13 02:05:13,164 MCA 08:05,638

25 44 Haas Sebastian 11 02:05:08,868 MCA 07:56,579

26 52 Pfeiffer Benjamin 11 02:06:30,586 MCA 07:19,732

27 62 Sill Gerhard 5 44:30,774 MCA 07:42,405

Σ Kl 27 456

Klasse: TEA : Team

Pos. # Name Rnd. Gesamt Zeit Team/Club Marke Beste Rd.

1 121 Staudigl,Grotz 20 02:07:34,602 MCA 06:13,833

2 122 Sippel,Biethahn 17 02:03:43,383 MCA 07:00,108

3 117 Mayr,Beer 17 02:04:42,089 MCA 06:54,205

4 116 Kurz,Wenning 15 02:03:24,285 MCA 07:47,382

Start:

Modus:

Dargestellte Klassen:



Klasse: TEA : Team

Pos. # Name Rnd. Gesamt Zeit Team/Club Marke Beste Rd.

5 119 M.Schmid,F.Schmid 15 02:03:31,086 MCA 07:08,055

6 118 Schaffer,Augustin 13 01:57:08,943 MCA 07:34,858

Σ Kl 6 97

Σ Ges 33 Teilnehmer 553 Runden

Pos. # Kl. Name Rnd. Gesamt Zeit Team/Club Marke Beste Rd. 

1 47 SOL Jung Daniel 21 02:02:18,221 MCA 05:34,400

2 115 SOL Fischer Claus 21 02:03:27,180 MCA 05:44,913

3 59 SOL Schwetz Valentin 21 02:06:35,429 MCA 05:48,040

4 762 SOL Steger Peter 21 02:06:51,542 MCA 05:50,905

5 21 SOL Knopp Fabian 21 02:06:58,359 MCA 05:43,877

6 203 SOL Strobl Fabian 21 02:07:58,047 MCA 06:00,537

7 46 SOL Hartl Johannes 20 02:05:57,815 MCA 06:01,296

8 49 SOL Jungermann Finn 20 02:06:53,745 MCA 06:09,248

10 56 SOL Rupprecht Philipp 19 02:02:44,893 MCA 06:13,735

11 742 SOL Wagner Martin 19 02:02:56,886 MCA 06:19,787

12 51 SOL Ohnheiser Christoph 19 02:03:47,104 MCA 06:22,885

13 53 SOL Raab Andreas 19 02:04:53,188 MCA 06:28,536

14 43 SOL Gürtner Martin 19 02:07:05,906 MCA 06:24,971

15 48 SOL Börschlein Manfred 18 02:07:38,901 MCA 06:55,480

16 810 SOL Langebartels Albert 18 02:08:05,971 MCA 06:57,374

17 609 SOL Eberwein Vinzent 17 01:48:07,743 MCA 06:09,683

20 111 SOL Przybilka Michael 17 02:07:21,609 MCA 06:41,994

21 58 SOL Schütz Matthias 16 02:03:39,665 MCA 07:06,527

22 57 SOL Schmid Felix 15 01:51:27,477 MCA 07:13,589

25 299 SOL Bader Johann 15 02:09:12,559 MCA 06:42,117

26 60 SOL Schwetz Laurin 13 01:16:51,862 MCA 05:40,268

27 705 SOL Schön Steffen 13 01:37:00,714 MCA 07:12,535

29 55 SOL Rothweiler Florian 13 02:03:37,258 MCA 08:27,211

30 61 SOL Gempel Moritz 13 02:05:13,164 MCA 08:05,638

31 44 SOL Haas Sebastian 11 02:05:08,868 MCA 07:56,579

32 52 SOL Pfeiffer Benjamin 11 02:06:30,586 MCA 07:19,732

33 62 SOL Sill Gerhard 5 44:30,774 MCA 07:42,405

9 121 TEA Staudigl,Grotz 20 02:07:34,602 MCA 06:13,833

18 122 TEA Sippel,Biethahn 17 02:03:43,383 MCA 07:00,108

19 117 TEA Mayr,Beer 17 02:04:42,089 MCA 06:54,205

23 116 TEA Kurz,Wenning 15 02:03:24,285 MCA 07:47,382

Start:

Modus:

Dargestellte Klassen:



# Kl. Name Beste Rnd. Kl.Pos. Team/Club Marke

47 SOL Jung Daniel 05:34,400 1 MCA

60 SOL Schwetz Laurin 05:40,268 21 MCA

21 SOL Knopp Fabian 05:43,877 5 MCA

115 SOL Fischer Claus 05:44,913 2 MCA

59 SOL Schwetz Valentin 05:48,040 3 MCA

Top 5 Schnellste Runden:

Zeitnahme: _________________________________           Rennleiter: _________________________________         Aushangzeit: _____________ 

Pos. # Kl. Name Rnd. Gesamt Zeit Team/Club Marke Beste Rd. 

24 119 TEA M.Schmid,F.Schmid 15 02:03:31,086 MCA 07:08,055

28 118 TEA Schaffer,Augustin 13 01:57:08,943 MCA 07:34,858

Σ 33 553

Start:

Modus:

Dargestellte Klassen:


